Spelprogram Grupp 2 Bouletoftaspelen

1. De fyra Musket6rerna
2. Anti-boule

3. Too

4. Flower Power

5. Krumelurerna

6. Visper Wallson

7. Klotet

8. Fjadrarna

12 december (match 1)
5-3
1-7
4-6
2-8

12 december (match 2)
4-5
7-2
6-3
1-8

9 januari (match 1)
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

9 januari (match 2)
4-1
7-6
5-2
8-3

Jamie Higa

Rune Elisson

Bodil Tjaderkvist
Dennis Paulsson
Christel Klingelhofer
Christian Andersson
Pia Wirentoft-Lindberg

Bjorn Hansson

23 januari (match 1)
1-5
3-7
2-4
6-8

23 januari (match 2)
6-1
7-4
3-2
8-5

6 februari (match 1)
1-3
5-7
2-6
8-4

SLUTSPEL 20februari

0701-453463

0703-351675

0735-443943

0722-682469

0735-935878

0709-326662

0734-353765

0738-100728



